Features
• Available in 1, 2 and 4-axis configurations.
• DC brushed, step or brushless DC motors (using external commutation).
• Motion profiles include S-curve, trapezoidal, velocity contouring and electronic gearing.
•  Independently programmable acceleration and deceleration.
•  Advanced PID filter with velocity and acceleration feed forward, bias offset and
32-bit position error.
• Velocity and acceleration changes on-the-fly for trapezoidal and velocity-contouring profiles.

© 2003 Performance Motion Devices, Inc.
MB800DS1.0-0403
Ordering Information
MB802110 - 1-axis PC/104 motion controller for servo motors including 16 uncommitted I/Os and 8 analog inputs
MB802120 - 2-axis PC/104 motion controller for servo motors including 16 uncommitted I/Os and 8 analog inputs
MB802140 - 4-axis PC/104 motion controller for servo motors including 16 uncommitted I/Os and 8 analog inputs
MB802510 - 1-axis PC/104 motion controller for step motors including 16 uncommitted I/Os and 8 analog inputs
MB802520 - 2-axis PC/104 motion controller for step motors including 16 uncommitted I/Os and 8 analog inputs
MB802540 - 4-axis PC/104 motion controller for step motors including 16 uncommitted I/Os and 8 analog inputs
OPTIONS:
Cable-2003 - 50-position flat ribbon with IDC connectors (1 required for 2 axes, 2 required for 4 axes)
IM-1000 - interface and interconnect board (1 for each set of 4 axes); Mounting: Phoenix EN snap-on rail
DC-1000 - Daughter card for SSI-format encoders